ANEST
IVATA

Y 4

Manual Spray Guns

LPH80
Mini Gravity Feed

Ref #

O N OO OO PR ODN-—-—

8-1
8-2

9
10

10-1

"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Part #

93557600
93662600
93558600
93559600
93570600
93568600
93761530
93560600
93760530
93891600
93890600
93886600
93940890
N/A

N/A
93753530
93660300
93748530
93912880
96638005
93011880
93013880
93012880
93936880
93015880
93754530
93006880
93845531
93167890
93162890
93912030
93538600
2860
2950
2981
2982

Description

AR CAP

AIR CAP “LPH80-E4”
AIR CAP GASKET
COVER RING

FLUID NOZZLE 0.4
FLUID NOZZLE 0.6
FLUID NOZZLE 0.8
FLUID NOZZLE 1.0
FLUID NOZZLE 1.2
FLUID NEEDLE 0.4
FLUID NEEDLE 0.6/0.8
FLUID NEEDLE 1.0/1.2
NEEDLE PACKING SET
NEEDLE PACKING SEAT
GUN BODY

FLUID NIPPLE

AIR NIPPLE

PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AIR VALVE SEAT SCREW
AR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB
AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR ADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

GUN WRENCH

REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT
TEST CAP GAUGE SET

TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH80-E4”

Remarks

042G/062G/082G/102G/122G
104G/124G

MARKED AS L50/04
MARKED AS L50/06
MARKED AS L80/08
MARKED AS L50/10
MARKED AS L80/12
MARKED AS |
MARKED AS ||
MARKED AS Il
SET WITH No.7

1/8” BSP FEMALE
114

2PCS/PACK
6,7,10-1, 21

042G/062G/082G/102G/122G
104G/124G

www.anestiwata.com
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