

Manual Spray Guns

LPH80 Mini Gravity Feed

Ref#	Part #	Description	Remarks
1	93557600	AIR CAP	042G/062G/082G/102G/122G
1	93662600	AIR CAP "LPH80-E4"	104G/124G
2	93558600	AIR CAP GASKET	
3	93559600	COVER RING	
4	93570600	FLUID NOZZLE 0.4	MARKED AS L50/04
4	93568600	FLUID NOZZLE 0.6	MARKED AS L50/06
4	93761530	FLUID NOZZLE 0.8	MARKED AS L80/08
4	93560600	FLUID NOZZLE 1.0	MARKED AS L50/10
4	93760530	FLUID NOZZLE 1.2	MARKED AS L80/12
5	93891600	FLUID NEEDLE 0.4	MARKED AS I
5	93890600	FLUID NEEDLE 0.6/0.8	MARKED AS II
5	93886600	FLUID NEEDLE 1.0/1.2	MARKED AS III
6	93940890	NEEDLE PACKING SET	SET WITH No.7
7	N/A	NEEDLE PACKING SEAT	
8	N/A	GUN BODY	
8-1	93753530	FLUID NIPPLE	1/8" BSP FEMALE
8-2	93660300	AIR NIPPLE	1/4"
9	93748530	PATTERN ADJUST SET	
10	93912880	AIR VALVE SEAT SET	
10-1	96638005	O RING	
11	93011880	AIR VALVE SEAT SCREW	
12	93013880	AIR VALVE	
13	93012880	AIR VALVE SPRING	
14	93936880	FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET	
15	93015880	FLUID NEEDLE SPRING	
16	93754530	FLUID ADJUST KNOB	
17	93006880	AIR VALVE SHAFT	
18	93845531	AIR ADJUST SET	
19	93167890	TRIGGER STUD	
20	93162890	TRIGGER	
21	93912030	STOPPER	2PCS/PACK
	93538600	GUN WRENCH	
	2860	REPAIR SERVICE KIT	6, 7, 10-1, 21
	2950	MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT	
	2981	TEST CAP GAUGE SET	042G/062G/082G/102G/122G
	2982	TEST CAP GAUGE SET "LPH80-E4"	104G/124G

16 www.anestiwata.com

